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Town of Eaton W1-2 88 0

Town of Glenmore W1-2 80 0

Town of Green Bay W1-3 142 0

Town of Holland W1-2 202 0

Town of Humboldt W1-2 70 0

Town of Lawrence W1-7 388 1

Town of Ledgeview W1-11 610 3

Town of Morrison W1-2 135 6

Town of New Denmark W1-3 104 0

Town of Pittsfield W1-3 201 0

Town of Rockland W1-4 168 2

Town of Scott W1-4 278 2

Town of Wrightstown W1-4 248 0

Village of Allouez W1-2 304 3

Village of Allouez W3-4 395 3

Village of Allouez W5-6 363 0

Village of Allouez W7-9 259 2

Village of Ashwaubenon W1-2 178 2

Village of Ashwaubenon W3-4 123 1

Village of Ashwaubenon W5-6 174 0

Village of Ashwaubenon W7-8 212 0

Village of Ashwaubenon W9-10 225 0

Village of Ashwaubenon W11-12 248 2

Village of Bellevue W1-6 504 4

Village of Bellevue W7-11 612 0

Village of Denmark W1-3 106 0

Village of Greenleaf W1-2 205 1

Village of Hobart W1-7 495 1

Village of Hobart W8-11 172 1

Village of Howard W1-2, 9-14 652 2

Village of Howard W3-6, 21 241 1

Village of Howard W7-8, 18-19 291 0
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Village of Howard W15-17, 22 269 2

Village of Pulaski W1-3, 6 210 3

Village of Suamico W1-3 217 1

Village of Suamico W4-6 342 0

Village of Suamico W7-9 236 1

Village of Wrightstown W1-3 481 0

City of De Pere W1-5 616 1

City of De Pere W6-9 446 0

City of De Pere W10-16 308 1

City of De Pere W17-23 443 3

City of Green Bay W1 3 0

City of Green Bay W2 263 0

City of Green Bay W3 18 0

City of Green Bay W4 197 0

City of Green Bay W5 116 0

City of Green Bay W6 276 2

City of Green Bay W7 312 0

City of Green Bay W8 199 0

City of Green Bay W9 138 0

City of Green Bay W10 100 0

City of Green Bay W11 67 0

City of Green Bay W11a 42 0

City of Green Bay W12 49 0

City of Green Bay W12a 3 0

City of Green Bay W13 99 0

City of Green Bay W14 200 0

City of Green Bay W15 255 0

City of Green Bay W16 185 0

City of Green Bay W17 60 0

City of Green Bay W18 114 2

City of Green Bay W19 89 0

City of Green Bay W20 124 0
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City of Green Bay W21 77 1

City of Green Bay W22 44 0

City of Green Bay W23 13 0

City of Green Bay W24 26 0

City of Green Bay W25 72 0

City of Green Bay W26 69 0

City of Green Bay W27 113 0

City of Green Bay W28 104 1

City of Green Bay W29 53 0

City of Green Bay W30 55 0

City of Green Bay W31 140 0

City of Green Bay W32 165 0

City of Green Bay W33 88 0

City of Green Bay W34 109 0

City of Green Bay W35 83 0

City of Green Bay W36 127 0

City of Green Bay W37 139 0

City of Green Bay W37a 1 0

City of Green Bay W38 185 0

City of Green Bay W39 149 2

City of Green Bay W40 99 0

City of Green Bay W41 67 1

City of Green Bay W42 242 1

City of Green Bay W43 168 0

City of Green Bay W44 91 1

City of Green Bay W45 254 0

City of Green Bay W45a 16 0

City of Green Bay W46 158 0

City of Green Bay W47 300 1

Totals 18,157 61
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Town of Eaton W1-2 19 43 26 0 88 0 0 88

Town of Glenmore W1-2 16 43 21 0 80 0 0 80

Town of Green Bay W1-3 41 54 47 0 142 0 0 142

Town of Holland W1-2 41 103 50 0 194 1 7 202

Town of Humboldt W1-2 15 33 22 0 70 0 0 70

Town of Lawrence W1-7 104 157 123 0 384 3 1 388

Town of Ledgeview W1-11 167 209 226 3 605 2 3 610

Town of Morrison W1-2 25 74 26 1 126 3 6 135

Town of New Denmark W1-3 21 51 32 0 104 0 0 104

Town of Pittsfield W1-3 44 96 61 0 201 0 0 201

Town of Rockland W1-4 38 82 38 0 158 2 8 168

Town of Scott W1-4 65 80 129 0 274 0 4 278

Town of Wrightstown W1-4 64 111 41 1 217 2 29 248

Village of Allouez W1-2 53 66 178 2 299 0 5 304

Village of Allouez W3-4 63 108 209 0 380 1 14 395

Village of Allouez W5-6 58 113 188 0 359 0 4 363

Village of Allouez W7-9 56 66 132 0 254 0 5 259

Village of Ashwaubenon W1-2 42 53 80 1 176 0 2 178

Village of Ashwaubenon W3-4 26 40 56 0 122 0 1 123

Village of Ashwaubenon W5-6 35 59 80 0 174 0 0 174

Village of Ashwaubenon W7-8 53 76 82 1 212 0 0 212

Village of Ashwaubenon W9-10 50 73 101 0 224 1 0 225

Village of Ashwaubenon W11-12 54 105 85 0 244 2 2 248

Village of Bellevue W1-6 109 145 238 2 494 1 9 504

Village of Bellevue W7-11 96 227 279 2 604 1 7 612

Village of Denmark W1-3 28 50 27 0 105 1 0 106

Village of Greenleaf W1-2 53 91 44 2 190 0 15 205

Village of Hobart W1-7 102 190 198 1 491 3 1 495

Village of Hobart W8-11 34 71 66 0 171 0 1 172

Village of Howard W1-2, 9-14 154 232 263 0 649 1 2 652
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Village of Howard W3-6, 21 61 85 94 0 240 0 1 241

Village of Howard W7-8, 18-19 81 96 111 3 291 0 0 291

Village of Howard W15-17, 22 57 122 87 1 267 0 2 269

Village of Pulaski W1-3, 6 60 74 71 0 205 2 3 210

Village of Suamico W1-3 47 80 89 0 216 0 1 217

Village of Suamico W4-6 67 152 121 1 341 1 0 342

Village of Suamico W7-9 63 93 79 0 235 0 1 236

Village of Wrightstown W1-3 151 205 97 2 455 0 26 481

City of De Pere W1-5 130 165 318 0 613 2 1 616

City of De Pere W6-9 92 137 215 0 444 2 0 446

City of De Pere W10-16 60 102 145 0 307 0 1 308

City of De Pere W17-23 120 134 186 0 440 0 3 443

City of Green Bay W1 0 1 2 0 3 0 0 3

City of Green Bay W2 44 64 149 0 257 2 4 263

City of Green Bay W3 6 7 4 0 17 0 1 18

City of Green Bay W4 52 62 82 1 197 0 0 197

City of Green Bay W5 17 40 55 0 112 0 4 116

City of Green Bay W6 54 92 127 0 273 0 3 276

City of Green Bay W7 60 109 137 0 306 0 6 312

City of Green Bay W8 33 60 100 2 195 0 4 199

City of Green Bay W9 22 50 65 0 137 0 1 138

City of Green Bay W10 16 28 53 0 97 2 1 100

City of Green Bay W11 9 14 44 0 67 0 0 67

City of Green Bay W11a 5 17 20 0 42 0 0 42

City of Green Bay W12 10 8 31 0 49 0 0 49

City of Green Bay W12a 2 1 0 0 3 0 0 3

City of Green Bay W13 18 35 45 1 99 0 0 99

City of Green Bay W14 31 52 113 1 197 0 3 200

City of Green Bay W15 42 56 149 1 248 1 6 255

City of Green Bay W16 38 58 88 0 184 1 0 185
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City of Green Bay W17 15 14 31 0 60 0 0 60

City of Green Bay W18 18 30 61 0 109 0 5 114

City of Green Bay W19 24 21 41 1 87 0 2 89

City of Green Bay W20 36 34 54 0 124 0 0 124

City of Green Bay W21 14 24 36 1 75 0 2 77

City of Green Bay W22 3 11 30 0 44 0 0 44

City of Green Bay W23 3 3 7 0 13 0 0 13

City of Green Bay W24 1 3 22 0 26 0 0 26

City of Green Bay W25 10 17 43 0 70 0 2 72

City of Green Bay W26 9 8 51 0 68 0 1 69

City of Green Bay W27 22 25 61 1 109 0 4 113

City of Green Bay W28 21 24 58 0 103 0 1 104

City of Green Bay W29 11 14 25 2 52 1 0 53

City of Green Bay W30 6 15 34 0 55 0 0 55

City of Green Bay W31 32 38 70 0 140 0 0 140

City of Green Bay W32 26 51 87 0 164 0 1 165

City of Green Bay W33 22 13 52 0 87 0 1 88

City of Green Bay W34 24 19 65 0 108 0 1 109

City of Green Bay W35 17 21 44 1 83 0 0 83

City of Green Bay W36 24 37 66 0 127 0 0 127

City of Green Bay W37 26 36 75 0 137 0 2 139

City of Green Bay W37a 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1

City of Green Bay W38 39 41 105 0 185 0 0 185

City of Green Bay W39 35 33 77 0 145 1 3 149

City of Green Bay W40 18 25 52 2 97 0 2 99

City of Green Bay W41 9 22 34 0 65 1 1 67

City of Green Bay W42 42 77 118 0 237 2 3 242

City of Green Bay W43 32 62 70 0 164 0 4 168

City of Green Bay W44 8 28 54 0 90 0 1 91

City of Green Bay W45 45 87 120 0 252 0 2 254
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City of Green Bay W45a 6 5 5 0 16 0 0 16

City of Green Bay W46 19 42 93 0 154 0 4 158

City of Green Bay W47 80 110 106 0 296 1 3 300

Totals 3,871 6,090 7,873 37 17,871 43 243 18,157
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Town of Eaton W1-2 2 2 3 3 2 4 4 0 20 0 13 33

Town of Green Bay W1-3 0 1 0 0 1 2 1 0 5 0 1 6

Town of Humboldt W1-2 11 6 10 4 14 15 13 0 73 0 23 96

Town of Ledgeview W1-11 4 2 4 0 1 0 1 0 12 0 3 15

Town of Scott W1-4 70 70 77 39 154 145 141 5 701 0 133 834

Village of Allouez W1-2 62 86 109 40 159 191 158 5 810 0 102 912

Village of Allouez W3-4 94 116 112 47 217 239 209 2 1,036 0 149 1,185

Village of Allouez W5-6 83 109 105 46 215 202 186 1 947 0 142 1,089

Village of Allouez W7-9 53 77 74 30 145 150 132 1 662 0 115 777

Village of Bellevue W1-6 100 125 142 81 212 223 188 3 1,074 0 201 1,275

Village of Bellevue W7-11 193 212 223 102 281 281 261 5 1,558 0 278 1,836

City of Green Bay W1 0 2 0 1 2 2 1 0 8 0 1 9

City of Green Bay W2 77 90 88 25 158 155 120 0 713 0 76 789

City of Green Bay W3 6 1 8 2 3 8 8 0 36 0 18 54

City of Green Bay W4 54 55 55 34 113 102 86 0 499 0 92 591

City of Green Bay W5 39 26 41 9 68 66 48 0 297 0 51 348

City of Green Bay W6 82 76 102 47 127 148 112 0 694 0 134 828

City of Green Bay W7 89 93 107 52 159 151 132 1 784 0 152 936

City of Green Bay W8 54 60 67 22 109 108 98 0 518 0 79 597

City of Green Bay W9 43 60 34 22 82 70 59 3 373 0 41 414

City of Green Bay W10 23 39 33 14 54 60 44 0 267 3 30 300

City of Green Bay W11 10 27 14 16 26 38 35 0 166 0 35 201

City of Green Bay W11a 18 13 22 8 14 16 12 0 103 0 23 126

City of Green Bay W12 13 14 13 11 24 23 26 0 124 0 23 147

City of Green Bay W12a 3 0 3 0 2 0 0 0 8 0 1 9

City of Green Bay W13 34 26 38 12 52 45 46 1 254 0 43 297

City of Green Bay W14 42 54 53 38 101 116 106 4 514 0 86 600

City of Green Bay W15 66 78 59 32 147 157 138 1 678 0 87 765

City of Green Bay W16 49 61 56 33 91 111 82 0 483 0 72 555

City of Green Bay W17 10 21 15 11 27 33 30 0 147 0 33 180
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City of Green Bay W18 27 43 45 16 54 61 52 0 298 0 44 342

City of Green Bay W19 23 26 34 10 36 43 49 2 223 0 44 267

City of Green Bay W20 44 39 54 23 59 56 48 0 323 0 49 372

City of Green Bay W21 29 24 29 12 23 39 30 6 192 0 39 231

City of Green Bay W22 10 12 18 11 22 23 22 0 118 0 14 132

City of Green Bay W23 2 7 0 2 5 7 7 0 30 0 9 39

City of Green Bay W24 3 6 11 7 13 13 18 0 71 0 7 78

City of Green Bay W25 19 30 22 21 26 31 38 1 188 0 28 216

City of Green Bay W26 6 18 14 19 37 47 40 0 181 0 26 207

City of Green Bay W27 25 30 36 21 46 58 66 1 283 3 53 339

City of Green Bay W28 25 24 42 12 59 52 53 0 267 0 45 312

City of Green Bay W29 14 15 20 9 17 25 21 7 128 0 31 159

City of Green Bay W30 12 15 21 6 29 28 32 0 143 0 22 165

City of Green Bay W31 41 45 47 21 64 74 71 1 364 0 56 420

City of Green Bay W32 49 52 57 29 74 86 79 1 427 0 68 495

City of Green Bay W33 17 16 22 16 57 52 54 0 234 0 30 264

City of Green Bay W34 23 30 34 31 45 54 56 1 274 0 53 327

City of Green Bay W35 17 33 20 21 22 35 35 1 184 0 65 249

City of Green Bay W36 30 47 36 22 60 59 62 0 316 0 65 381

City of Green Bay W37 42 38 53 25 69 80 63 1 371 0 46 417

City of Green Bay W37a 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 3

City of Green Bay W38 43 61 61 36 100 110 97 2 510 0 45 555

City of Green Bay W39 32 48 48 28 77 73 71 0 377 0 70 447

City of Green Bay W40 38 27 38 17 42 40 42 6 250 6 41 297

City of Green Bay W41 16 23 28 8 32 26 27 0 160 0 41 201

City of Green Bay W42 78 60 97 33 118 115 115 5 621 0 105 726

City of Green Bay W43 45 51 63 25 71 79 68 1 403 0 101 504

City of Green Bay W44 20 26 30 9 49 54 54 0 242 0 31 273

City of Green Bay W45 78 58 79 31 146 142 115 0 649 0 113 762

City of Green Bay W45a 6 6 6 1 11 12 5 0 47 0 1 48
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City of Green Bay W46 41 35 52 19 87 88 87 0 409 0 65 474

City of Green Bay W47 101 101 93 50 160 152 122 3 782 0 118 900

Totals 2,341 2,649 2,877 1,373 4,470 4,675 4,176 71 22,632 12 3,762 26,406
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Town of Holland W1-2 65 38 38 24 76 0 241 0 13 254

Town of Lawrence W1-7 11 14 13 2 11 0 51 0 7 58

Town of Morrison W1-2 5 2 5 2 8 0 22 0 0 22

Town of Rockland W1-4 29 16 14 8 29 0 96 0 0 96

Town of Wrightstown W1-4 104 106 117 35 115 0 477 0 17 494

Village of Greenleaf W1-2 91 70 77 33 107 0 378 0 30 408

Village of Wrightstown W1-3 250 193 205 44 251 2 945 0 17 962

Totals 555 439 469 148 597 2 2,210 0 84 2,294
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